
Junior Class Esordienti B (Gorizia) - 1° Giornata

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 28/06/2025

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Valenzin Leila ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'14''30 309
2 Ferrarin Elisa ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'17''10 276
3 Garutti Francesca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'18''60 261
4 Codutti Vanessa ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'19''20 255
5 Armellin Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'20''40 244
6 Gorgatti Anna Rebecca ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'21''70 232
7 Cimbaro Cloe ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'22''00 230
8 Rossi Beatrice ITA 2016 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'22''70 224
9 Dorigo Viola ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'24''00 214
10 Cimmino Jamila ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'24''90 207
11 Martini Grazia ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'27''40 190
12 Roset Emma ITA 2015 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'29''80 175
13 Affinito Sofia ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'30''20 172
14 De Bonis Clara ITA 2016 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'30''40 171
15 Seuqeti Emily ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'30''90 168

Morale Diletta ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'30''90 168
17 Lovriha Beatrice ITA 2016 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'31''60 165
18 Qoshku Ester ALB 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'32''20 161

Golop Anna Caterina ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'32''20 161
20 Santin Diana ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'32''60 159
21 Montagnani Atena ITA 2016 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'34''30 151
22 Peresson Carlotta ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'35''50 145
23 Favetta Noemi ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'36''40 141
24 Ndiaye Neva Hariette ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'38''00 134

Bega Aurora ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'38''00 134
26 Faggianato Elisa ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'38''40 133

Weingaertler Giorgia ITA 2016 US Triestina Nuoto 01'38''40 133
28 Glerean Laura ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'39''40 129
29 Bucic Maja ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'40''40 125
30 Lambrocco Carlotta ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'44''60 110
31 Cussigh Matilde ITA 2016 Gemonese Nuoto 01'46''60 104
32 Bullo Noemi ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'47''70 101
33 Pirozzi Alida ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'54''40 84

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Favot Edoardo ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'10''80 254
2 Tikulin Stefano ITA 2014 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'11''80 243
3 Ragni Riccardo ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'13''10 230
4 Bruschetta Valentino ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'15''80 207
5 Dessardo Matteo ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'16''50 201
6 Corazza Marco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'18''80 184
7 Ghizzo Gioele ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'19''20 181
8 Cazan Teodor ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'20''20 174
9 Valent Isacco ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'22''10 162
10 Guerra Giulio ITA 2014 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'22''50 160

Bolzon Giosue' ITA 2014 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'22''50 160
12 Brunello Alessandro ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'22''80 158
13 Milenkovic Filip ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'23''10 157
14 Mandirola Federico ITA 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 01'23''50 154
15 Gastineau Gregory ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 01'24''00 152
16 Tolomio Lorenzo ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'25''70 143
17 Leone Riccardo ITA 2014 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'25''90 142
18 Botto Fabio ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'26''30 140
19 Bortolussi Davide ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'26''90 137
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20 Pellegrini Simone ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'27''60 134
21 Mazzuca Cesare ITA 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 01'28''20 131
22 Iannone Giuseppe ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'28''40 130
23 Florio Guglielmo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'28''70 129
24 Iaria Stefano ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'29''40 126
25 Braini Federico ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'29''60 125
26 Orlandini Riccardo ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'29''80 124
27 Jarc Itan ITA 2015 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'31''50 117
28 Cannone Tommaso ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'31''60 117
29 Delbello Riccardo ITA 2015 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'31''80 116
30 Bandolin Aharon ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'34''00 108
31 Dell'Anna Emanuele ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'34''10 108
32 Comello Lorenzo ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'35''30 104
33 Radu Giorgio Gabriele ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'35''80 102
34 Bellucci Giulio ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'37''80 96
35 Mazzoleni Thomas ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'38''40 94
36 Pessot Kevin ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'39''30 92
37 Trasnea Andrei Anastasie ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'39''90 90
38 Doraponti Angelo ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'42''50 83

200 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pahor Michelle ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 03'08''40 270
2 Frattolin Laura ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 03'13''60 249
3 Gorgatti Anna Rebecca ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 03'25''80 207
4 De Palma Emma ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 03'30''60 193
5 Franceschino Gloria ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 03'32''00 189
6 Marroquin Marin Elizabeth ITA 2016 Gemonese Nuoto 03'32''40 188
7 Leschiutta Erika ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 03'39''30 171

Biscontin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD Squalificato

200 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Romanin Elia ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'53''80 250
2 Sfiligoi Matteo ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'56''30 240
3 Zorzin Tommaso ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 03'03''30 213
4 Contini Gabriele ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 03'06''40 203
5 Crema Davide ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'08''50 196
6 Scoppa Teodor Balint ITA 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 03'09''50 193
7 Ubaldini Alessandro ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 03'12''90 183
8 Cisilino Alessandro ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 03'14''10 180
9 Norello Liam ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 03'16''20 174
10 Petronio Laerte ITA 2015 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 03'17''90 170
11 Cozzolino Diego ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 03'22''50 158
12 Querin Jacopo ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'22''90 157
13 Ferk Bryan ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 03'27''00 148
14 Gastineau Gregory ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 03'39''10 125

Tondolo Francesco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD Squalificato
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100 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Caruso Lavinia ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'27''20 249
2 Garutti Francesca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'28''20 241
3 Ferrarin Elisa ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'28''60 237
4 Codutti Vanessa ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'29''00 234
5 Murati Suela ITA 2016 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'32''20 211
6 Baici Stephanie ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'34''40 196
7 Dorigo Viola ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'35''20 191
8 Rossi Beatrice ITA 2016 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'36''00 186
9 Del Mestre Ginevra ITA 2016 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'37''20 180
10 Martini Grazia ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'37''40 178
11 Folino Caterina ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'38''40 173
12 Faggiani Amelia ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'40''40 163
13 Santin Diana ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'40''60 162
14 Cimmino Jamila ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'43''00 151
15 Seuqeti Emily ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'45''90 139
16 Salamon Leila ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'46''00 138
17 Golop Anna Caterina ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'47''20 134
18 Kica Mya Annabel ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'49''00 127
19 Boscarol Sveva ITA 2016 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'52''70 115

Lambrocco Carlotta ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'52''70 115
21 Ndiaye Neva Hariette ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'55''40 107
22 Bullo Noemi ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'56''80 103

Pirozzi Alida ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'56''80 103
24 Weingaertler Giorgia ITA 2016 US Triestina Nuoto 01'58''60 99

100 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Viola Denis ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'20''70 214
2 Cadorin Davide ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'22''40 201
3 Clon Daniele ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'23''10 196
4 De Nicolo' Ludovico ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'23''50 193
5 Tikulin Stefano ITA 2014 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'23''60 193
6 Ragni Riccardo ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'23''90 191
7 Matteucci Samuel ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'26''00 177
8 Smania Samuele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'26''50 174
9 Sandron Giacomo ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'27''70 167
10 Valent Isacco ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'31''70 146
11 Ferk Bryan ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'33''20 139
12 Cordenons Riccardo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'33''90 136
13 Guerra Giulio ITA 2014 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'34''30 134
14 Feresin Mattia ITA 2014 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'34''70 132
15 Cozzolino Diego ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'37''80 120
16 Kobec Noah ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'39''80 113
17 Iannone Giuseppe ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'42''70 104
18 Comello Lorenzo ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'45''40 96
19 Tondolo Francesco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'47''00 92

Delbello Riccardo ITA 2015 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'47''00 92
21 Trasnea Andrei Anastasie ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'50''60 83
22 Radu Giorgio Gabriele ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'51''60 81
23 Mazzuca Cesare ITA 2014 US Triestina Nuoto 01'53''10 78
24 Bandolin Aharon ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'54''30 75

Bellucci Giulio ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli Squalificato
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100 Farfalla Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Baruzzo Giada ITA 2015 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 01'24''20 264
2 Ausilio Costanza ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'34''60 186
3 Opera Camilla ITA 2015 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'36''20 177
4 Brusut Ludovica ITA 2016 San Vito Nuoto 01'44''90 136
5 Cimbaro Cloe ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'48''70 122
6 Affinito Sofia ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'51''30 114
7 Gennari Sofia ITA 2016 US Triestina Nuoto 01'52''90 109
8 Biscontin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'53''30 108
9 Salamon Leila ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'55''10 103
10 Lovriha Beatrice ITA 2016 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 02'01''70 87

Armellin Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD Squalificato

100 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Panico Samuel ITA 2014 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'23''00 190
2 Contini Gabriele ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'26''90 166
3 Norello Liam ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'36''00 123

Prata Alex ITA 2014 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'36''00 123
5 Federici Gabriel ITA 2014 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'36''20 122
6 Vendramin Cristian ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'39''50 110
7 Cannone Tommaso ITA 2015 US Triestina Nuoto 01'43''70 97
8 Fernandez Thiago ITA 2015 Gorizia Nuoto ASD 01'44''00 96
9 Gratton Samuele ITA 2014 Rari Nantes Adria Monfalcone 01'46''70 89
10 Gogliettino Francesco ITA 2014 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'47''20 88
11 Bolzon Giosue' ITA 2014 Pallanuoto Trieste SSD 01'48''80 84
12 Milenkovic Filip ITA 2015 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'50''10 81
13 Bussani Alberto ITA 2015 Rari Nantes Trieste SSD 01'51''60 78
14 Vattovani Alexander ITA 2014 Tergeste Nuoto Altura ASD 01'54''60 72
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